
Malegaon

MDR15

RR(ODR)13

RR(VR)17

490

515

95

92
94

18

195

116

222

204

199

212

117

122

90

58

224

187

98

382

218

55 59

219

53

118

76

201

39

52

226

247

330

173

40

62

196

198
208

334

252

83

249

327

225

209

120

93

220

324326

329

17

331

124

185

178

194

176

193

323

202

181

210

297

64

14

182

295

84

250

175

308

126

313

82

318

174

97

102

197

81

203

99

119

213

325

227/A

131 123

16

191

190

128

223

321

245

192

129

183

320

130

216

333

300

63

96

214

244

80

125

189

186

177

303
254

253

299

304

302

100

91

298

127

251

121

207

307301

101

180

215

317

170 184 188
172

169

217

314

179

332

200

319 205

381

305

206

310

211

306

315
316

311

221

309

312

Mungala

Goksavangi

Kalambeshwar

Pangri Kute

Warangi

Kherdi
76°56'30"E

76°56'30"E

76°56'0"E

76°56'0"E

76°55'30"E

76°55'30"E

76°55'0"E

76°55'0"E

76°54'30"E

76°54'30"E

20
°1

7'3
0"

N

20
°1

7'3
0"

N

20
°1

7'0
"N

20
°1

7'0
"N

20
°1

6'3
0"

N

20
°1

6'3
0"

N

20
°1

6'0
"N

20
°1

6'0
"N

20
°1

5'3
0"

N

20
°1

5'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C4C1e2dAISLUS CODE-
      497.81Area in Ha-

Dist-Washim,Taluka-Malegaon  (PTR-3/02/04)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


